MOTOCLUB
IPA NP ENNE

TROFEO BARZAGHI 3 RUN

31 OTTOBRE 2021

R.E

‘?’

TROFEO BARZAGHI 3 RUN

MINICROSS 65 85

85 - 2° CORSA

Gara (12:00 e 2 Giri) Iniziato a 14:32:13

MC PARINI - Barzaghi 1.750 Km.

31/10/2021 14:25 .

NN

"

o

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
5 2:06.183 +1.394 14:42:51.514 1 14:34:27.389
(715) FOSSATI LORENZO 6 2:06.765 +1.976 14:44:58.279 2 2:11.757 +4.915 14:36:39.146
1 14:34:21.494 7 2:05.532 +0.743 14:47:03.811 3 2:12.343 +5.501 14:38:51.489
2 2:00.730 +1.490 14:36:22.224 8 2:05.509 +0.720 14:49:09.320 4 2:11.374 +4.532 14:41:02.863
3 1:59.967 +0.727 14:38:22.191 5 2:09.334 +2.492 14:43:12.197
4 2:00.120 +0.880 14:40:22.311 (89) BOLLINI THOMAS 6 2:09.138 +2.296 14:45:21.335
5 1:59.819 +0.579 14:42:22.130 1 14:34:31.726 7 2:08.209 +1.367 14:47:29.544
6 1:59.347 +0.107 14:44:21.477 2 2:07.849 +4.000 14:36:39.575 8 2:06.842 14:49:36.386
7 1:59.240 14:46:20.717 3 2:06.231 +2.382 14:38:45.806
8 1:59.319 +0.079 14:48:20.036 4 2:05.378 +1.529 14:40:51.184 (215) DAMINATO COLIN
5 2:05.496 +1.647 14:42:56.680 1 14:34:31.477
(90) ROSSI GABRIELE 6 2:04.743 +0.894 14:45:01.423 2 2:09.257 +2.984 14:36:40.734
1 14:34:16.508 7 2:04.125 +0.276 14:47:05.548 3 2:07.187 +0.914 14:38:47.921
2 2:00.141 +0.028 14:36:16.649 8 2:03.849 14:49:09.397 4 2:06.273 14:40:54.194
3 2:00.219 +0.106 14:38:16.868 5 2:08.867 +2.594 14:43:03.061
4 2:00.378 +0.265 14:40:17.246 (76) SORACE CHRISTIAN 6 2:07.666 +1.393 14:45:10.727
5 2:01.023 +0.910 14:42:18.269 1 14:34:28.523 7 2:19.603 +13.330 14:47:30.330
6 2:00.832 +0.719 14:44:19.101 2 2:06.687 +2.640 14:36:35.210 8 2:07.253 +0.980 14:49:37.583
7 2:01.478 +1.365 14:46:20.579 3 2:07.302 +3.255 14:38:42.512
8 2:00.113 14:48:20.692 4 2:07.700 +3.653 14:40:50.212 (969) CADEI MISHA
5 2:11.612 +7.565 14:43:01.824 1 14:34:31.147
(482) MARTONE ALESSIO 6 2:04.047 14:45:05.871 2 2:12.881 +2.433 14:36:44.028
1 14:34:19.577 7 2:07.414 +3.367 14:47:13.285 3 2:12.108 +1.660 14:38:56.136
2 2:02.377 +0.192 14:36:21.954 8 2:05.395 +1.348 14:49:18.680 4 2:10.448 14:41:06.584
3 2:02.573 +0.388 14:38:24.527 5 2:11.033 +0.585 14:43:17.617
4 2:02.185 14:40:26.712 (101) GHEZZI NICOLAS 6 2:12.312 +1.864 14:45:29.929
5 2:03.364 +1.179 14:42:30.076 1 14:34:24.352 7 2:11.661 +1.213 14:47:41.590
6 2:02.619 +0.434 14:44:32.695 2 2:09.278 +1.670 14:36:33.630 8 2:10.971 +0.523 14:49:52.561
7 2:03.074 +0.889 14:46:35.769 3 2:08.197 +0.589 14:38:41.827
8 2:04.400 +2.215 14:48:40.169 4 2:07.777 +0.169 14:40:49.604 (811) DUCI ALESSANDRO
5 2:07.866 +0.258 14:42:57.470 1 14:34:37.831
(67) PESSINA MATTEO 6 2:07.608 14:45:05.078 2 2:11.636 +1.947 14:36:49.467
1 14:34:24.603 7 2:07.716 +0.108 14:47:12.794 3 2:09.689 14:38:59.156
2 2:02.334 +0.226 14:36:26.937 8 2:09.683 +2.075 14:49:22.477 4 2:10.552 +0.863 14:41:09.708
3 2:02.954 +0.846 14:38:29.891 5 2:10.930 +1.241 14:43:20.638
4 2:02.108 14:40:31.999 (93) BERSANI MATTIA LEON 6 2:11.488 +1.799 14:45:32.126
5 2:02.854 +0.746 14:42:34.853 1 14:34:34.490 7 2:10.076 +0.387 14:47:42.202
6 2:02.736 +0.628 14:44:37.589 2 2:08.788 +2.637 14:36:43.278 8 2:10.741 +1.052 14:49:52.943
7 2:02.207 +0.099 14:46:39.796 3 2:08.639 +2.488 14:38:51.917
8 2:03.419 +1.311 14:48:43.215 4 2:08.419 +2.268 14:41:00.336 (166) REGIS LORENZO
5 2:06.944 +0.793 14:43:07.280 1 14:34:47.438
(971) POZZONI FABIO 6 2:06.798 +0.647 14:45:14.078 2 2:11.086 +2.383 14:36:58.524
1 14:34:25.414 7 2:06.151 14:47:20.229 3 2:08.719 +0.016 14:39:07.243
2 2:02.912 +0.877 14:36:28.326 8 2:08.067 +1.916 14:49:28.296 4 2:08.703 14:41:15.946
3 2:03.114 +1.079 14:38:31.440 5 2:09.178 +0.475 14:43:25.124
4 2:02.998 +0.963 14:40:34.438 (7) BERNERIO ANDREA 6 2:09.682 +0.979 14:45:34.806
5 2:02.658 +0.623 14:42:37.096 1 14:34:25.928 7 2:09.187 +0.484 14:47:43.993
6 2:02.035 14:44:39.131 2 2:07.061 +1.815 14:36:32.989 8 2:09.614 +0.911 14:49:53.607
7 2:02.247 +0.212 14:46:41.378 3 2:19.915 +14.669 14:38:52.904
8 2:03.637 +1.602 14:48:45.015 4 2:08.940 +3.694 14:41:01.844 (109) MONTI MATTEO
5 2:07.886 +2.640 14:43:09.730 1 14:34:30.697
(107) BRUNO GIORGIO 6 2:09.469 +4.223 14:45:19.199 2 2:12.210 +0.866 14:36:42.907
1 14:34:24.831 7 2:07.524 +2.278 14:47:26.723 3 2:12.746 +1.402 14:38:55.653
2 2:05.194 +3.491 14:36:30.025 8 2:05.246 14:49:31.969 4 2:12.238 +0.894 14:41:07.891
3 2:03.382 +1.679 14:38:33.407 5 2:12.130 +0.786 14:43:20.021
4 2:01.703 14:40:35.110 (69) BETTIGA VALENTINO 6 2:11.457 +0.113 14:45:31.478
5 2:02.223 +0.520 14:42:37.333 1 14:34:35.678 7 2:12.024 +0.680 14:47:43.502
6 2:02.820 +1.117 14:44:40.153 2 2:08.743 +1.292 14:36:44.421 8 2:11.344 14:49:54.846
7 2:02.431 +0.728 14:46:42.584 3 2:08.027 +0.576 14:38:52.448
8 2:04.325 +2.622 14:48:46.909 4 2:08.839 +1.388 14:41:01.287 (985) DI SANTO ETTORE
5 2:07.991 +0.540 14:43:09.278 1 14:34:32.991
(216) QUARTINI LORENZO 6 2:09.367 +1.916 14:45:18.645 2 2:13.089 +1.912 14:36:46.080
1 14:34:27.948 7 2:07.451 14:47:26.096 3 2:11.511 +0.334 14:38:57.591
2 2:06.556 +1.767 14:36:34.504 8 2:09.386 +1.935 14:49:35.482 4 2:11.177 14:41:08.768
3 2:04.789 14:38:39.293 5 2:13.387 +2.210 14:43:22.155
4 2:06.038 +1.249 14:40:45.331 (22) MARTELLI ANDREA 6 2:13.601 +2.424 14:45:35.756
DSC Orbits

Direttore di gara
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MOTOCLUB
IPA NP ENNE

TROFEO BARZAGHI 3 RUN
31 OTTOBRE 2021

R.E

‘?’

TROFEO BARZAGHI 3 RUN

MINICROSS 65 85

85 - 2° CORSA

Gara (12:00 e 2 Giri) Iniziato a 14:32:13

MC PARINI - Barzaghi 1.750 Km.
31/10/2021 14:25 .

"

o

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
7 2:12.611 +1.434 14:47:48.367
8 2:14.163 +2.986 14:50:02.530
(10) BERTACCO NICOLO™
1 14:34:36.279
2 2:12.562 +0.342 14:36:48.841
3 2:14.047 +1.827 14:39:02.888
4 2:12.220 14:41:15.108
5 2:13.469 +1.249 14:43:28.577
6 2:14.985 +2.765 14:45:43.562
7 2:14.820 +2.600 14:47:58.382
8 2:13.814 +1.594 14:50:12.196
(230) BARBONI MIRCO
1 14:34:37.307
2 2:14.053 +1.053 14:36:51.360
3 2:13.964 +0.964 14:39:05.324
4 2:13.296 +0.296 14:41:18.620
5 2:13.643 +0.643 14:43:32.263
6 2:13.983 +0.983 14:45:46.246
7 2:14.186 +1.186 14:48:00.432
8 2:13.000 14:50:13.432
(952) BALLESTRINI ALESSANDRO
1 14:34:39.752
2 2:14.671 14:36:54.423
3 2:15.398 +0.727 14:39:09.821
4 2:15.749 +1.078 14:41:25.570
5 2:15.688 +1.017 14:43:41.258
6 2:17.651 +2.980 14:45:58.909
7 2:39.109 +24.438 14:48:38.018
(287) GIGLIO VALENTINA
1 14:34:43.263
2 2:20.045 14:37:03.308
3 2:21.094 +1.049 14:39:24.402
4 2:20.731 +0.686 14:41:45.133
5 2:20.487 +0.442 14:44:05.620
6 2:21.298 +1.253 14:46:26.918
7 2:20.241 +0.196 14:48:47.159
(57) VIORA LUCA
1 14:34:44.814
2 2:20.364 +0.133 14:37:05.178
3 2:20.231 14:39:25.409
4 2:20.315 +0.084 14:41:45.724
5 2:20.504 +0.273 14:44:06.228
6 2:21.219 +0.988 14:46:27.447
7 2:22.566 +2.335 14:48:50.013
(71) TAVASCI MICHELE ENZO
1 14:35:01.505
2 2:33.359 14:37:34.864
3 2:33.615 +0.256 14:40:08.479
4 2:46.705 +13.346 14:42:55.184
5 2:55.229 +21.870 14:45:50.413
6 2:45.255 +11.896 14:48:35.668
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Direttore di gara
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